
75 Lake Road, Kyabram 
www.kyabramfaunapark.com.au

All activities are FREE 
with paid General

 Park admission

Sat 26 June JUMPING CASTLE
Sun 27 June FACE PAINTING 
Mon 28 June CRAFT 
Tue 29 June

Fri 2 July
Wed 30 June

JUMPING CASTLE
FACE PAINTING 
PONY RIDES 

Sat 3 July
Sun 4 July

JUMPING CASTLE
LIVE MUSIC - Amelia May

Mon 5 July CRAFT 
Wed 7 July FACE PAINTING 
Thur 8 July JUMPING CASTLE
Fri 9 July PONY RIDES 

10am - 3pm 

10am - 3pm 

10am - 3pm 

10am - 3pm 

10am - 3pm 

10:30am - 2:30pm 

10am - 3pm 

10am - 2pm 

10am - 3pm 

10am - 3pm 

10am - 3pm 

10:30am - 2:30pm 


